AMR Controller
Features
AFE-A503 Qualcomm® IQ9075M,
AMR Control System
	� AMR AI control system up to 100 TOPS
	� Dedicated I/Os for AMR: 4x GbE, 4xUSB, 2x CAN FD, 16-bit DIO
	� 3x M.2 Expansions: 1x E-Key, 1x B-Key, 1x M-Key (support NVMe)
	� Sensor connection for camera, LiDAR, IMU, and optional GMSL…etc.

GMSL Dimension
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part No. SoC Memory HDMI GbE USB COM CAN FD DIO DC-in Made in
AFE-A503-M2A1U IQ9075M 36GB LPDDR5 1 4 4 2 2 Iso. 16bit Iso. 20-36V DC Taiwan
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
- AFE-A503 Unit 1
- AFE-RM06-00A1 1
- User Manual (Simplified Chinese) 1
- China RoHS 1
- Mounting kit 1
1652000099 1 x 2-pin plug-in block for power in 1
Embedded OS/ API
Part Number Description
TBD Ubuntu 24.04
TBD Ready by Advantech Robotic Suite
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description Suggest Quantity
per AFE-A503
96PSA-A150W24T2-4 AC to DC adapter, DC 24V 150W 1
1702002600 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, USA type 1
1702002605 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, EU type 1
1702031801-11 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, UK type 1
1700000596-11 Power cable, 3-Pin 183cm, China/Australia type 1
MIOE-PSE-DPA1*
(need thermal pad) MIOe-PSE Dual Port 15.4W PoE PSE module 1
AMK-A0053 AFE-R760 Fan Kit 1
1700034874-01 Fan Cable 1
AFE-RM06-8PA1 AFE-A503 8ports GMSL, isolation IO board,
bundled with 1 to 4 MINI FAKRA to FAKRA cable 1
AMK-A0065 AFE-A503 8ports GMSL, isolation IO bracket 1
1751000759-01 Cable Ant. FAKRA-Z/F FAKRA-Z/F RG174
BLK 1M 8